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COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING PIE LD
REPAIR ESTIMATE®

[ AW kl

VEHICLE NO ¢ SHA 3077 DATE 752019 11:49
SIAKE
MODEL : HYUNDAL i40
Oy Parts Description/ Labour Iype Lnit Price Amount

Front Bumper Cover X _
Front Bumper Bracket Top (RH) > #**
Front Bumper Bracket (RH) X 77
Fromt Door Mirror Assy (RH) - "ﬂk
Front Wheel Hub Cap (RH) — bl
[rod fuk COH) XTP"
SUB TOTAL
LESS 20%
DISCOUNTED TOTAL

Front Fender Advertisement Logo (RH) f,..ﬂ""

Labour Charge

Panel Beating

Spray Panting Charge
Wiring Charge

Tull Kote

FRT Wheel Alignment

TOTAL LABOUR

K [ (e}

/ }fr/1 ;;_;.4-

2 by
7
f}ﬂj ‘4,*.- r[é

ESTIMATE TOTAL|

5 544 50

) 240

5 24.60

5 670.00

5 107.10

$ 1368.60

5 273.72

L LR

S 100,00 |Nett
ilew

S 4eeTn

S TeoTl | Yo

5 ST |30

$ SQR07 e+

5 S04 | >

$  L.280.00

247488
| ———

This 15 an mitial estimate based on n visual inspection of the above vehicle. The final repayr quanium will

be prepared afier the vehicle 1s surveved by a motor Surveyor appoimnted by the msurance company.




COMFORIDELGRO

ENGINEERING
Qur Jab Raf No 305283295
Date 08/05/19 3 Loreog G Srgapors 606660
Fax: B166
FINALIZATION FORM
To LKK Fax:
Atin KALVIN
SHA307TJ Data of Accident : 06/05/18

The survey and estimates of the repaire of the above-mentioned vehicle are as follows:-

1

2

The repair job shall bill to: CHINA - GRITTP

[==1
The finalized amount shall ba:

{a) Spare Paris after List discounl

{b) Labour Chargas =

Total for Part-By-Part Repair Cost

{e) Lumpsum Repair (i applicable)

Total for Lumpsum repair cosl afler Less: 20% $1.050.00
Final Lumpsum Repalr cosl
Estimated normal perod for repairs: 2 working days

Wa shall treat the above amount as Cormect and Confirmad if there is no reply from you

within 7 working days

5 Thank you for your assistance.

Signature . \N\

We confirm the estimates and

finalized amount

Signature :
Name . JUMANI 1\ MNama 1.&-'-
T : 62148315 N Date /514
Fax : 65468156
Eor Official Use Only
Documant
ltem Amount Aftoched m Romarks
Yas or No
1. Rantal Rale P/Day YES
2. Loss of Incoma Paid N
3. Survay Fees
4. LTA Search Fee §7.49
5 Medical Fees (on Gehall
of driver, If applicable)
5 Dwverrun

Remerks:
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Tean ARC Repair TR((LSOj1 JOB CARD  ssiec order: onos 30529329
STTMAEH i TEON P, 0771 L[S S
_— COMFORT TRANSPORTATION PTE LTD — Tan
STOMER MO 7010045 | HYUNDAL R
383 SBIN MING DRIVE i
CRESS Mo DATETIME
Singapore SINGAPORE 575717 | I-40 #?.DS.%H 08:4
R 65508755 o W | tAnGET nare
. _jm“‘"ﬁ.uz._zgl_q. |
CHAESIS . DOMPLETION DT TR
SOt CaRD ND | Gﬁmmummmp
JOB DEGTAPTe
Accident Date: 06.05.2019
NATURE: 3P 06.05.19
B/HO LABOR CODE DESCRIPTION
ECKED B PASHED DUT 8y
SRAVICE ADVISOR CUSTOMER S SEENATURE
'
rieEdigerient Siio | (=LY
|
'S | Tisinishe Mo
= N SHA3OTTT JU CHINA SHA30DTTS
4 o Sarvee Achimor Sigrat-aTise ams of Sarvre Advaor Rate

& Pt b Semeon Pecsmion wooh coflectisn To be wwpt by Securiy Guars
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Yourrel: To Be Advised

Our ref: CCHCTTI9008 1 20/K | hb3

The Motor Cliims Department

Dhte: 0§.05.201%

M/s CHINA TAIPING INSURANCE (5] PTE LTD

Dear Sir/Madam,

PRELIMINARY ADVICE OF VEHICLE NO, SHA3TT]

We refer to the above matter.

Please be informed that we had condueted the inspection of the above mentioned vehicle on 07,05.2019
it the premises of M/s_ComforntDelGro Engineering Ple Ltd and have the following Lo report:-

Workshop Esnmate Amount
Revised Estimate Amoiunt
"Check” llems Amount
Market Value

LTA Reimbursement Value
Nell Vilue

Deseription of Damage;
The vehicle sustnined damages ar the
/S Front portion

Comments/Present Status;
Damages Consistent
Estimated pormul period for repairs:

Yours faithfully.

KALVIN ANG
Licensed Appraiser

1 55 2.474.88

: 5% 1.391.68

- 8% g

: 5% -

;55 =

: 88

[ =
E:.‘—_'-———El: 1F N
2 days



COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING PTE LTD I: { .I\pr. \[ A
REPAIR ESTIMATE* / )
VEHICLE NO @ SHA 3077) DATE 7/5/2019 11:49 -
MAKE

MODEL : HYUNDAL i40

| gt Parts Description’ Labour l Type LMIIL!&
Front Bumper Cover X H?"" 5 344.50
Front Bumper Bracket Top (RH)* $ 2240
Front Bumper Bracket (RH) X ) 24.60
Front Door Mirror Assy (RH) - 5 670.00
Front Wheel Hub Cap (RH) -~ $ 10710

4
Cred [ CHA) 7Y
r SUBTOTAL 5  1.368.60
LESS 20% $§ 271372
DISCOUNTED TOTAL § 1,094,888
Front Fender Advertisement Logo (RH) - S 100.000 [Nernt
Labour Charge lew
Panel Beating b ;Wﬂ'm.l
Spray Painting Charge S T | e
Wiring Charge ! S0 | 20
Tulf Kote 5 EW g
FRT Wheel Alignment b} Eu-sﬂﬂﬂrk
TOTAL LABOUR 5 1.280.00
ESTIMATE TOTAL § 247488
Kl
/7( Wiy sraeha
2 b
Ys
}}ﬁ- A"" r 4t
”__‘_,.,-"'ff"
This 15 an imual estimate based on a visual inspection of the above vehicle. The final repair quantum will
be prepared afier the vehicle is surveyed by a motor Surveyor appomted by the insurance company




Shu Pei (LKKAuto)

——— e —— e —————————————————— —— ———————————————

From: Ong Chin Kiat <chinkiat.ong@sg.cntaiping.com>

Sent: Tuesday, 2 July 2019 3:03 PM

To: Shu Pei (LEKAuto)

Subject: RE: OUR REF: SNM18D202893/0ONGCK - Direct Settlement - Accident Involving GRTTTP

(Ol : CT1 - SNM13D0202893/C02/7) and SHA3077) (TP : LKK REF -
CC3/CTI9008120/K1hb3)on 06.05.2019
Attachments: INSD GR777P GIA REPORT.pdt

Thank youl

From: Shu Pei (LKKAuto) [mailto:shupei@lkkauto.com]

Sent: Tuesday, 2 July, 2019 8:37 AM

To: Ong Chin Kiat <chinkiat.ong@sg.cntaiping.com>

Subject: FW: OUR REF: SNM18D202853/ONGCK - Direct Settlement - Accident Involving GRT77P (01 : CT1 -
SNM180D0202893/C02/7) and SHA3077) (TP : LKK REF -CC3/CT119008120/K1hb3)on 06.05.2019

WITHOUT PREJUDICE
Dear Sir / Madam,
We refer to the above matter.

Kindly advice whether insured has reported. If so, kindly let us have a copy of insured’s accident report for our
necessary action.

Thank vou

Best Regards

Shu Pei| Admin

LKK Auta Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6386-0055 | emall; ghupeiillkkauto. com | lax; 6741-4108

Blk 51, Paya Ubl Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, 802-25 | 5(208933)

From: Ong Chin Kiat <chinkiat ong@sg cntaiping com>

Sent: Tuesday, 25 June 2019 1:55 PM

To: Shu Pei (LKKAuto) <shupe|f@ikkauto cam>

Ce: Vie (LKKAuto) <vicalpeh®lkkauto.com>

Subject: RE: OUR REF: SNM19D202893/0ONGCK - Direct Settlement - Accident Involving GR777P (01 : CT1 -
SNM15D0202893/C02/7) and SHA3077] (TP : LKK REF -CC3/CTI119008120/K1hb3)on 06.05.2019

Without Prejudice
Dear Shu Pel,
Please be informed our insured has not report the accident.

Kindly find attached our letter to Insured on non reporting,.



Thank you.

Ong Chin Kiat
Assistanl Claims Executive
Claims

China Talping Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Lid.

3 Anson Road #16-00 Springleal Tower Singapore 0798508
DID: (65} 6389 6174 | F:(B65) 6224 7174 / 6224 7478

W: www.sa.cntaiping.com | FB:www.tfacebook com/chinataipingsa | WeChat: & ¥ ¥ Taiping SG

Diaoinimer: Thiy e-mall and any lies iransmitfed with It s intended anly for the named racipients and miay confain canfigential miormalicn. Ary
urtauthorised aisclosure. Use or dissemination of this message, #ifher in whole or parial (s profibited, If you ane Aot Ihe imanded recioen, pleasss oy
the sendes immadiately Please delete the e.mai and any copas af if thareafter

From: Shu Pel (LKKAuto) [mailta:shupei@lkkauto com|

Sent: Friday, 21 June, 2019 4:11 PM

To: Claims Dept of CTI <claim s@ CrLaiping.com>

Cc: Alfred Toh <alired toh@sg entaiping com>

Subject: RE: Direct Settlement - Accident Involving GR777P (01 : CTI - TBA) and SHA3077) (TP : LKK REF -
CC3/CTI19008120/K1hb3)on 06.05.20159

WITHOUT PREJUDICE
Dear Sir / Madam,

We refer to the above matter.

Kindly let us have a copy of your insured's GIA report for our necessary action.

Thank vou

Besy Regards,

Shu Pei| Admin

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6366-0055 | email: shupeElkauio com | fan: §741-4108

Bik 51 Pava Ubl Industrial Park, Ubl Avenue 1, 802-25 | 5(208933)

From: Shu Pei [LKKAuto)

Sent: Wednesday, 8 May 2019 5:45 PM

To: Claims Dept of CT1 <claimsdept@sg cntaiping com>

Cc: Alfred Toh <alfred toh@sg cntaiping.com>; 'Irene Tay' <irene.tay®sg.cotaiping com>; Admin A <admin-
a@lkkauto.com>; Vic [LKKAuto) <vicalpeh@kkauto.com>

Subject: Direct Settlement - Accident Involving GR777P (Ol : CTI - TBA) and SHA3077I (TP : LKK REF -
CC3/CTI19008120/K1hb3)on 06.05.2018

WITHOUT PREJUDICE
Dear Sir / Madam,

‘We refer to the above matter,



We have inspected TP vehicle SHA 3077) at M/s ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd (Loyang) on a WP basis and
TP repairer proposed for a direct settlement.

Enclosed for your perusal |s:
- TP's GIA repart
- Estimated cost of repair
- Preliminary advice

Meanwhile, kindly let us have a copy of your insured’s GIA report for our necessary action.
Kindly take note that the case handler in-charge Is Vic and he can be contacted at DID: 6841 2360.

Thank you

Best Regards

Shu Pei| Admin

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phame: 6355-0055 | emall- shiupel@kkayte com | fpc 67414108
Blk 51, Paya Ubd Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(208933)

This email has been scanned by the Symantec Email Security.cloud service.
For more information please visit hipy//www svmanteccloud.com

This email has been scanned by the Symantec Email Security.cloud service.
For more information please visit http://www svmanteccloud com




Asher Sng (LKKAuto)

From: Asher Sng (LKKAuUto)
Sent: Wednesday, 3 July 2019 3:04 PM
To: 'Catherine Koh Mui Gek'; 'William Tan Thoo Seng'
Subject: Your Ref: TO519-SHA3077)/WTist), ACCIDENT INVOLVING SHA 3077) & GR 777P ON
06/05/2019
Attachments: O1 SKETCH PLAN.pdf
WITHOUT PREJUDICE’
SAVEAS TO COSTS

Your Ref: TO519-SHA3077)/WT(st)
Our Ref: CC3/CT119008120/K1eb3

Dear Sirs,
ACCIDENT INVOLVING SHA 3077) & GR777P ON 06/05/2019
We refer to the above matter.

Please be informed that liability is unclear for this matter, Enclosed herewith in this emall is a copy of our insured's
accident & police report for your perusal.

We would like to request a copy of video footage in order to look into the matter.

We shall revert upon hearing from you.

Thank You,

Best Regards
Asher Sng | Case Handier
LKK Auto Consullants Ple Lid

prone: 6841-6051 | emaoll: gshenng@kkguto . com | tox A741-4108
Blk 51, Paya Ubi industicl Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | 5/408933)



Vic
COMFORIDELCRO

OurRef T 0519/ SHA3077J WT(st) ENGINEERING

Your Ref : _ |

Date 14-May-19 CDGE Taxi Claims Dept iy . =oAL
50 Loyang Orive 4th Fir

CHINA TAIPING INSURANCE CO LTD Singapore 508869

3 ANSON ROAD

#16-00 SPRINGLEAF TOWER

SINGAPORE 079909 Workulop

Attn : Motor Claims Department WITHOUT PREJUDICE rasgol

Dear Sir | Loyang

ACCIDENT INVOLVING OUR TAXI SHA3077J YOUR INSURED GRT77P

AND OTHER ON  06.05.19 Sl Ml

We are the authorised repair workshop for Comfort Transporiation Pte Lid, the owner of motor -
Vehicle No:  SHA3077J which was involved in the captioned accident with your insured 46 Pandan |
vehicle The vehicle owner and the taxi driver concerned have requested and authorized us to —
assist them in presenting their claims against the party responsible for all applicable matters

arising from the damage to the vehicle

As the accident was caused by the negligent act of your insured driving GR 777P
we are submitting these claims for your consideration on behalf of the claimants.

TAXI OWNER'S CLAIM

1 Cost of Repair $ 112350 .
6 2 dayslossofRental@ § 114.95 perday 5 229.80.. ., .
3 Survey Report Feas  (Surveyed by Mis LKK) 5 - '
4 LTA Search Fees 3 7.49
5 GlA | Police Reporl Fees ] -
i} Towing / Medical / Transporation Fees E E
SubTotal: § 136089
HIRER'S CLAIM
7 2 days Lossof Income@ $  60.00 perdays 5 160.00

Total Claims : § 1,520.89

We enclose herewith the following documents to support the claims: -

a)  Onginal repair bill and photocopies of photographs : 8 pes.
b)  LTA search slip/s of : GR 777P
¢)  GIA/Police report/s of SHA307TJ

d)  Letter of authority from owner / hirer / operator
{ ) Traffic Compound ( ) Towing/Medical billrecelpts ( ) Cedtificate of Insurance
{ ) Pholographis of Acciden! Scene ( x ) Downlime/Mileage record { %) Rental Rate lefter

Kindly look into the matter and let us hear from you on the settiement of the said claims as
soon as possible.

Please note that it is a condition of any settlement reached that it shall be without prejudice
to any personal injury claim (if any) of the taxi driver,

Yours faithfully

Alliam Tan
CDGE Claims Department

Teli G214 B737 Fax: 6214 1843 Email : williamtan@cdge.com.sg
This is a computer generated letter. No signature is required.

& 4= O

COMFORIDELGRO G W



Asher Sng (LKKAuto)

From: Asher Sng (LKKAuto)

Sent: Friday, 5 July 2019 1:51 PM

To: LLEE@DRAMONINDUSTRIES.COM

Subject: ACCIDENT INVOLVING GR 777P AND SHA 3077) ON 06/05/2019

Our Rel: CC3/CTII008120/K1eb3

05 JULY 2019

M CITY RENTALS

Dear Sir/Modam,
ACCIDENT INVOLVING GR 777P AND SHA 3077) ON 06/05/2019

We refer to the above nccident where we are acting for China Taiping Insurance (Singapore) Pte Ltd to resolve
the claim against you and/or your authorized driver under the Auto Insurance policy taken up with them.

Based on the accident report and accident scenario, liability is down against us. We will therefore proceed to
negotiate for an amicable settlement with the Third Party.

Should you however wish o further discuss on the matter prior to our negotiations and settlement, please contact
us within 10 days from the date of this letter.

Please call us if you have further queries.

Yours faithfully,

Asher

Case Handler
DID: 6841 6051
FAX: 6741 4108

Email: gshersng @ lkkauto.com

c.c. China Taiping Insurance (Singapore) Pte Ltd
(Moter Claims Dept)



CDU VARS YV LettotAuthonsation rage 1 u o

LETTER OF AUTHORISATION

{NAF / PAF)
ACCIDENT INVOLVING | 40 SHA3077) , GR777P ON 06-May-19 22:20
ALONG UBI AVE 1 TO UBI CRESCENT
L/ We IBRAHIM BE MOHAMED ... (Hirer) NRIC No.. S13287271
andfor (Relief) NRIC No.:

Taxi Number SHA3077]
narsby autharise CamfortDelGro Engineening Pre Ltd{ CDGE):

L. To submit my/our claims for damages, costs and expense, ncluding loss of incame, loss of rental,
medical fee and legal costs.

2. Te have absolute discretion to agree to any sattlemeant or compansation amount in respect of my/our claim
agalnst third party (except personal injuries and medical claims).

3. To sign Discharge Voucher an my/our behalf.
4. To accept any payment (claim proceeds) In respect of the claim against third party and payment by cheque

shall be forward directly to CDGE in accordance with CDGE's instruction and made in favour of
"ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd”,

Cate 07-May-2019

Name of Hirer IBRAHIM B MOHAMED SAID

Hirar NRIC S13287271 Signature :

Address 348 UBI AVENUE 1 #03-1061
400348

Contact No. BB2028B47

http://edgek2srv:82/Runtime/Runtime/Runtime/Runtime/View/CDG VARS V Lettof . 07/05/2019



¥ |

MOTOR CLAIMS DISCHARGE VOUCHER

Policy No @ DMCVENL®15231%00 Claim Ne : SHMLIID2O2E33C02/7
Claimant : COMFORT TRANSPORTATION PTE LID
Amount : 5§1,460.85
DOLLARS ONE THOUSAND FOUR HUNDRED SIXTY AND CENTS EIGHTY
NINE ONLY

I/We agree to accept the above mentloned amount to be paid to mefus in full &
finai asettlement of all claims, costa § disbursements for injuries / damages
sustained by mefus through an accident involving

Claimant Vehicle No. : SHA 30773
Insured Vehicle No. 1§ GR 177P

Date of Loss ; 0D&/05/2015%
Flace of Accident : UBI AVE 1 TO UB] CRESCENT

IN CONSIDEHATION of the payment made to mefum of the aforementioned sum by
CHINA TAIPING INSURANCE (SINGAPORE] PTE. LTD., !/We agree absolutely to
discharge CHINA TAIPING INSURANCE (SINGAPORE) PTE. LID. and/or

Insurad Name
Driver NHame

M CITY RENTALS
LEE MING LUNG LEONARDO

ss BB

from all claims, present or future in respect of all loas, Injury or damage
sustained by me/us arising out of the sald accldent.

I acknowledge that this payment i3 made without admission of liability on the
part of CHINA TAIPING INSURANCE (SINGAPORE) PTE. LTD.

i1) General Damages

Py

1
(2) Gost.of Repali/fngees . ,.ugy . ~aow agnr.%—u-m——
{3} Loss of Use/Rental/Earning s c : -

(4) GIA/Police Reporta/

Investigation Results/Search Fees 85 7.49
{5) Madical Reports/Expenses 55
i6} Survey Fees/P.T. Feoes S5
{7} Cost including Disbursement 535

rUT'AL - - - i - L - - Ll - - - Ll - - 55 1‘ ‘m! a‘g

= e and Jamanes g therslom ¥ aoludes
T i and apfeaion of s cocumen

Claimant Name : COMFORT TRANSFORTATION PTE LTD NRIC Mo

Signature : l{lh fﬂ%‘ it 237417
b B 31
OWFORTDEL IR

SHLULASG DAL

ES LART Oks

im

HITE r-'-,-.-".lem ‘-q:..', n whick J!’T& g :rr y .Hr‘f._ fi '-‘-:I:r.l_li vl chogue mude pavahle to.
v s o) POMFORTDELGRO ENGINFERING PTE |TT



OMFORIDELGRO
ENGINEERING

D LOMFORDELGRO
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QOur Ref; CT10050149

comrort
Data: 10 May 2018 -—"'"'"—__‘
TO WHOM IT MAY CONCERN
Dear SirfMadam
ACCIDENT ON 06/05/2019 @ 22:20 hrs
ALONG UBI AVE 1 TO UBI CRESCENT
INVOLVING GRTTTP

We refer to the above-mentioned accident and wish to inform that Comfort
Transportation Pte Ltd is the registered owner of the taxi bearing vehicle registration
number SHA3077J (the "Taxi"). The Taxi was hired to IBRAHIM B MOHAMED SAID
IC NO 51328727I a registered hirer-operator of Comfort Transportation Pte Ltd al
the time of occurrence of the aforementioned accident at a rental rate $114.95 per day
(inclusive of GST),

Please be advised that the Taxi was insured with MS First Capital Insurance Ltd on
a third party basis at the material time of the accident.

We wish to confirm that the aforesaid hirer-operator had obtained our permission to
undertake repairs for damage on the Taxi arising from the said accident with a motor
workshop of his choice.

Please lialse with the said hirer-operator or his authorized workshop directly for

settlement of claims with third party's Insurance company in respect of the said
accident.

Yours faithfully
Christine Tay

Assistant Manager, Fleet Safety

This is a computer generated letter. No signature is required.

383 Sin Ming Drive Singapore 575717 Mainline +65 6555 1188 Facsimile +85 8453 3181
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nsuranee Particuland Enguiry By Agenis Detail hinps:Aivel It gov.sg/ /vl actiondinsPart Detni By AATFUNCTION

Enquire Vehicle Insurer
Veehicle No. Incident Date/Time  Search Status Insurance Campany Code  Insurance Company Mame

GRYIIP 06 May 3019/ 22-20:00 Successful co1 CHINATAIPIMG INSURANCE (SINGAPOQRE] PTE LTD
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LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Pava Ubl Industnal Park, Singapare 4085933

TEL 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg No: 199607188R GST Reg. No. 19-9507188-R

Affiliated to Federation Internationale Des Experts En Automoblle

CHINA TAIPING INSURANCE (S) PTELTD Ref : CC¥CTNO008120/K1eb3g2
SPRINGLERE TOURAINGASORE 670908 Date - D2-0E-2019 H “Ill“llmlllm ‘m
Code: CTI
13 Policy Particulars :- THIRD PARTY CLAIM
Insured Veh. GRTTTP Veh. Inspected SHA 3077J
Policy No. DMCVSN1915291900 Coverage ($) 0.00
Claim No. SNM190202893C02/7 Excess (§) 0.00
Assign From Assign Date 07/06/2019
2. Vehicle Particulars & Condition
Make & Model HYUNDAI 40 c.c 1685
Engine No. HIDDEN Year of Reqg. 2014
Chassis No. KMHLB41UMEUD4T7370 Colour BLUE
Odometer 774725 Steering IN ORDER
Brakes IN ORDER Modification STANDARD ALLOY RIM
General FAIR
3. Conditions of Tyres
Size Make Balance
R/H Front Tyre |205/60 R16 HANKOQOK 7 mm
L/H Front Tyre |205/60 R16 HANKOOK 7 mm
R/H Rear Tyre |[205/60 R16 HANKOOK 7 mm
L/H Rear Tyre 205/60 R16 HANKOOK 7 mm
4, Description of Damages
THE VEHICLE SUSTAINED DAMAGES AT THE O/S FRONT PORTION,
DAMAGES SEE DETAILS.
5. General Information
Accident Date  0G/05/20189 Inspection Date D7/05/2018
Survey held at COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING PTELTD
58 LOYANG DRIVE
SINGAPORE 508868
Sa. Remarks
AJTHE INSPECTION WAS CONDUCTED ON A"WITHOUT PREJUDICE" BASIS.
B)IN ACCORDANCE TO YOUR INSTRUCTIONS, WE HAVE NOT AUTHORISED REPAIRS.
5b. Estimate Days of Repair
ESTIMATED NORMAL PERIOD FOR REPAIR 2 Working Days
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LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd
51 Ubl Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408833
TEL: 6258 3561 FAX: 8256 4315

Rag No: 199607193R GST Reg No. 18-8807188-R Page Na.:1of 1
ADJUSTMENT ON REPAIR COST FOR VEHICLE NO. SHA 3077J
- . Estimate By | Our Adjusted
Description of Parts Candition ;
= & Workshop (§))| (5)
IREPLACEMENT OF PARTS
1|FRONT BUMPER COVER TO REPAIR SEE 544 50 -
LABOUR
1|FRONT BUMPER BRACKET TOP (RH) SERVICEABLE 2240 -
1|FRONT BUMPER BRACKET (RH) SERVICEABLE 24 B0 -
1|FRONT DOOR MIRROR ASSY (RH) BROKEN &70.00 670.00
1|FRONT WHEEL HUB CAP (RH) GRAZED 107.10 107.10
1|FRONT FENDER (RH) (NPA) TO REPAIR SEE -
LABOUR
LESS 20% DISCOUNT -273.72 -155.42
1,084 B8 62168
SPECIAL NETT ITEMS
1|FRONT FENDER ADVERTISEMENT LOGO (RH) (SN) NECESSARY 100.00 100.00
100.00 100.00
LABOUR
PANEL BEATING.INCLUSIVE OF THE REPAIR OF FRONT 400.00 200.00
BUMPER COVER AND FRONT FENDER (RH) .
SPRAY PAINTING CHARGE 700.00 400.00
WIRING CHARGE. 50.00 20.00
TUFF KOTE. NOT NECESSARY 50.00
FRT WHEEL ALIGNMENT NOT NECESSARY 80.00
1,280.00 620.00
GRAND TOTAL 2,4T4.88 1,341.68
RECOMMENDED COST OF LUMP SUM REPAIRS 1,050.00
(TO ITS PRE-ACCIDENT CONDITION)
Report Ref No. CC3/CTI19008120/K1eb3qg2
/ a 1
KALVIN ANG WEI KUN HO LEONG CHUAN
Automotive Assessor / Investigator Automotive Assessor

DISCLAIMER OF LIABILITY TO THIRD PARTIES:- This Report ls made sclely for the use and bansfit of the Cllant remed on the front pege of this Regon




